
homestead

hut/outstation
yards
Lakes
Dams and Reservoirs
Rivers
State Boundaries
National Parks and Reserves

g g g

g g g
Area Ambiguous

Currowang

JumenbuenBiddi

Stockyard Flat

Pawpang (?)

Wollondibby

Numbla

Mowenbah

Boloka (?)

Matong

M
a

r
r

in
u

m
b

la

Cobbin

B
a

ld
 H

il
ls

 o
r

 T
h

e 
G

u
ll

ie
s

M
o

o
n

b
a

r

Lower Beloco Creek

Jindabyne WestJindabyne East

Ingebirah

??

SNO WY R IVER

DELEGATE RIVER

WUL LWYE CREEK

BOMBALA RIVER

JERRYS FLAT CREEK

DALGETY

Boloco Station?

Matong Station

Beloka Station?

Mowenbar Station

Jimenbuen Station

Currowang Station

Numbla Vale Station

Wallendibby Station

Marranumbla Station?

Stockyard Flat Station

149°0'0"E148°50'0"E148°40'0"E

3
6

°3
0

'0
"S

3
6

°4
0

'0
"S

3
6

°5
0

'0
"S

3
7

°0
'0

"S

¶

Map Projection:  GDA 1984
Scale:                  1: 350 000 (A4 page)
State Boundaries, reserves, dams, roads and towns are 
modern and are shown for reference purposes only.
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